w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
DRPC-240-TGL-U
Specifications
Chassis
Color Black
Dimensions (WxDxH) (mm) 81 x 150 x 190

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial System
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
DRPC-240-TGL-U-CCS-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® Tiger Lake-U Celeron® 6305 1.8 GHz (dual core, TDP 15W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x
2.5GbE LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-i5CS-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® Tiger Lake-U i5-1145G7E 1.5 GHz (quad core, TDP 15W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE
LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
DRPC-240-TGL-U-i7CS-R10 Fanless embedded system, Intel® Tiger Lake-U i7-1185G7E 1.8 GHz (quad core, TDP 15W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory, HDMI/DP++, 4 x 2.5GbE
LAN, 4 x COM, DIO, 12~28V DC and RoHS
Packing List
1 x DIN-Rail mounting kit 1 x Screw pack 1 x Terminal block
Options
Part No. Description
EMB-WIFI-KIT02I3-R10 2T2R M.2 wifi module kit for embedded system, IEEEE802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax, 1 x M.2 AE Key Wireless LAN & Bluetooth 5.2;Intel;AX210.NGWG Module,
2 x RF cable, 2 x Antenna; RoHs
GPOE-DRPC-240-R101 PoE power module for DRPC-240 only
SF-DRPC-240-R10 External fan for DRPC-240 only
TXC-DRPC-240-1S-R10 DRPC-240 Series 1 Slot Expansion Chassis with Riser Card
32031-000600-100-RS ROUND CABLE;DIO CABLE;;2;150mm;28AWG;300V;(A)D-SUB 15P MALE;(B)DU PONT 2*7P P=2.0 FEMALE;Wins Precision;C24210815-0;RoHS
32205-003800-300-RS FLAT CABLE;RS-232/422/485;RS-422/485 CABLE;2;200MM;28AWG;(A)D-SUB 9PIN MALE;(B)JST PHR-4 P=2.0;ONE PCS PKG W/ LABEL;Wins
Precision;RoHS
32702-000400-200-RS POWER CORD;EUROPEAN CODE(VDE);2;1800MM;;(A)PLUG:SH-025(16A/250V);(B)CONNECTOR:C5(SM112, 2.5A/250V);Self-Man;CCL;RoHS
41019-2312C2-00-HF HOLDER;FAN FILTER BRACKET;NCT processing formation;DRPC-240-ULT6;PAINTING;PMS Black C;41019-2312XX;;NCT(N);SECC;VER:00;CCL;Ha
logen Free
32102-054800-100-RS WIRE CABLE;POWER CABLE;;2;200mm;18AWG;300V;(A)POWER DIN 4P FEMALE;(B)TERMINAL BLOCK-3P P=3.5;Wins Precision;C24210816-
0;RoHS
63040-010230-000-RS Adapter Power;FSP;FSP220-ABAN2;9NA2200401;Active PFC;Vin:90~264VAC;220W;Cable=1500mm;Erp(NO LOAD 0.5W);Vout:19VDC;Din